WCIS Range of Modular Pneumatic
Chemical Injection Systems
www.techwest .com.au
DDS Base for added reliability
Allows duty/duty or duty/standby
operation (true 100% spare)
IEP Solution
DDS Base & IEP for remote control

configuration.
• Pump pressure is dependent on seal selection.  (See guide on seal material pressures).
How to order V System
WCIS - Pump    --
Plungers Seal Selection
CR for Ceramic, TC – Standard (Teflon composite)
A for 17/4 or  V or B or EPR (Viton, Buna or Ethylene Propylene)
B for 316SS PE or TG (Polyethylene or Teflon Graphite)
Page 3 of 6
WCIS Range of Chemical Injection Systems
Standard Systems Configurations
WCIS-CPV & WILROY system SERIES
(High pressure/Low volume 0-8L/HR)
Features:
 All tubing and fittings 316SS
 1 x Williams V or WRA Series (API 675) Pump (316s/s), and MK XII
Controller to Regulate Strokes per Minute (316s/s)
 1 x Chemical “Y” Strainer – 263 micron (316s/s)
 1 x Rate Gauge to suit flow rate of the pump (316s/s)
 1 x Air/Gas Regulator to set input pressure with gauge (316s/s)
 1 x 63mm Pressure Gauge for Discharge pressure (316s/s)
 1 x Pressure Safety Valve set to customers requirement  - 50-6000PSI (316s/s)
 1 x Isolation Valve from Chemical Supply (316s/s)
 1 x Isolation Valve from Chemical Rate Gauge (316s/s)
 Assembled into easy to operate system contained within a Modular
style Frame complete with 70mm spill tray (316s/s)
 Discharge Check Valve to prevent backflow
 Each System has its own Serial Number for tracking purposes
V series Plungers
CR Ceramic
A 17/4
B 316SS
WCIS-CP250V225CRTC Systems
V Series seal Options and suggested
pressure range
V Viton (100-750psi)
BR Buna (100-750psi)
EPR Ethylene Propylene (100-
750psi)
K Kalrez (100-750psi)
TC – Standard Teflon composite (100-
3000psi) -
PE Polyethylene (100-3000psi)
TG Teflon Graphite (3000-
10000psi)
Page 4 of 6
WCIS Range of Chemical Injection Systems
Standard Systems Configurations
WCIS-LD-Systems SERIES
(Low Pressure/High volume 0-37L/HR)
Features:
 All tubing and fittings 316SS
 1 x Williams “LD” Series (API 675) Pump (316s/s) and MK XII Controller
To Regulate Strokes per Minute (316s/s)
 1 x Chemical “Y” Strainer (316s/s)
 1 x Rate Gauge to suit flow rate of the pump (316s/s)
 1 x Air/Gas Regulator to set input pressure with gauge (316s/s)
 1 x 63mm Pressure Gauge for Discharge pressure (316s/s)
 1 x Isolation Valve from Chemical Supply (316s/s)
 1 x Isolation Valve from Chemical Rate Gauge (316s/s)
 Assembled into easy to operate system contained within a Modular
style Frame complete with 70mm spill tray (316s/s)
 Each System has its own Serial Number for tracking purposes
WCIS-CLD200-316TFE System
Page 5 of 6
WCIS Range of Chemical Injection Systems
Standard Systems Configurations
WCIS-CRP-Systems “V” Series
(High Pressure/High volume 8-33L/HR)
Features:
 All tubing and fittings 316SS
 1 x Williams V Series (API-675) Pump (316s/s) and MKXII Controller
to Regulate Strokes Per Minute (316s/s)